
One Government Center
Toledo, OH 43604City of Toledo

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1O-144-21 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Approved

File created: In control:2/23/2021 Public Service Department

On agenda: Final action:3/16/2021 3/16/2021

Title: Authorizing the expenditure of $31,656.22 from the Street Construction Maintenance and Repair Fund
for the Point Place and Swan Creek Levee Certifications; authorizing the Mayor to enter into a
supplemental agreement with Fishbeck, Thompson, Carr & Huber, Inc. for the completion of the
certification of the Levees; and declaring an emergency.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bullet Points, 2. Audio: Agenda Review March 9, 2021

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council3/16/2021 1

City Council3/16/2021 1

City Council3/16/2021 1

City of Toledo Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

