
DPS 2021 SBH Levee Fishbeck -  $31,656.22  

 

 

 Original contract awarded in 2011 to Fishbeck (FTCH) for $418,820  

 

 A second contract was awarded in 2017 to Fishbeck for $97,455 by Ord 405-07 

 

 Supplemental agreement awarded in 2018 for $38,000 

 

 After depleting their contract amount they have incurred an additional $44,294.10 in 

expenses - this is a final total 
 

 We have $12,637.88 in our contingency budget, so we only need another $31,656.22 by 

Ordinance 

 

 Certification had to be achieved in order to keep residents out of the flood plain and 

subject to high insurance rates 

 

 We have received written confirmation of certification from FEMA for both levee 

systems as of December 2020 
 


